5852 LAF One Arm Sofa
5861 Corner Chair
5853 RAF One Arm Sofa
5872 LAF One Arm Loveseat
5861 Corner Chair
5884 Armless Sofa
5883 RAF One Arm Chaise
California Collection
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
5800-LF Sofa in Leather,
Inside Arms, Outside Arms,
Front Rail.
All other pieces in Fabric.
5800 | Sofa 5801 | Chair & 1/2
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
5852 | LAF One Arm Sofa
5861 | Corner Chair
5853 | RAF One Arm Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nail Head Trim: Large Natural
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached.
5872 LAF One Arm Loveseat
5861 Corner Chair
5853 RAF One Arm Sofa
107”
45”
134”
45”
81”
62”
34”
89”
89”
89”
62”
107”
79”
164”
45”
38”
134”
45”
134”
45”
Hickory Manor
C A L I F O R N I A CO L L ECT I ON
6/2019
5800 Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 96 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 80 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22, 3 P2718
5852 LAF One Arm Sofa
5853 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 89 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 81 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22, 3 P2718
5801 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 36 W 46 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 30 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 1 P3018
5864 Armless Chair
Overall: H 36 W 27 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 27 D 25
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 1 P22, 1 P2718
5872 LAF One Arm Loveseat
5873 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 62 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 54 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22, 2 P2718
5861 Corner Chair
Overall: H 36 W 45 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 25 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P22, 2 P2718
5812 LAF One Arm Chair
5813 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 36 W 35 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 27 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 1 P22, 1 P2718
5884 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 36 W 81 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 81 D 25
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P22, 3 P2718
5874 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 60 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 60 D 25
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P22, 2 P3018
5820 Loveseat
Overall: H 36 W 69 D 45
Seating: H 16 W 53 D 25
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22, 2 P2718
Drawings are 1/4” scale
5808 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 34 D 26
5882 LAF One Arm Chaise
5883 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 36 W 38 D 79
Seating: H 16 W 30 D 59
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 1 P22, 1 P3018